/ MF

R

a

t

e

%

Amount R

a

t

e

%

Amount

17000654/Bird

Group Hotel

997212 01.10.2025

199275

31.10.2025

205,365.00 

183.60 /1.00 6090 0.00 1118124.00 9 100,631.16 9 100,631.16 1,319,386.32 

Grand Total 1,118,124.00 100,631.16 100,631.16 1,319,386.32 

Amount in Words: Rupees Thirteen lakh nineteen thousand three hundred eighty six  and thirty two paise  only

Authorized^ Signatory for &  on  behalf of

DELHI INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT LIMITED

Customer No.:1000000761

M/s BIRD AIRPORT HOTEL PRIVATE LIMITED

GMR HOSPITALITY  DISTRICT,  AEROCITY

ASSET NO. 10,ROSEATE HOUSE